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 INDUSTRY PROSPECTUS  INDUSTRY PROSPECTUS

CRT 2026 is a live, in-person educational conference at the Washington Hilton Hotel in Washington, 
DC. Ron Waksman, MD, Course Chairman, looks forward to welcoming attendees with a compelling 
educational agenda, hands-on learning, and opportunities for in-person networking. 

The CRT Exhibit & Learning Village will encompass a holistic approach to hands-on learning in the 
Learning Villages: Five Live Theaters, Symposia, Interactive Product Demonstrations, Innovation 
Presentations, Scientific Sessions, and an Abstract Reception.

CRT 2026 provides a compelling platform of education focused on Practice, Evidence, and 
Innovations in the field.

MISSION

TARGET  AUDIENCE

FORMAT

Interventional, Clinical, and Heart Failure Cardiologists
Electrophysiologists
Interventional, Heart Failure, and Electrophysiology Cardiology Fellows
Imaging Specialists 
Nurses
Technologists
Industry Professionals 

 

UNIQUE  FEATURES

The heart of hands-on learning 

experiences will take place 

in the newly imagined CRT 

Exhibit & Learning Village.

CRT EXHIBIT & 
LEARNING VILLAGE

A year-round virtual educational 

platform on Saturday mornings with 

3 special sessions Spring, Fellows 

Boot Camp (July), and The Masters 

Course (Fall).

CRT TV  

This course offers physicians 

AMA PRA Category 1 Credit™ 

and ABIM MOC points. 

CME ACCREDITATION

 

COURSE FORMAT

Topics include 11 tracks 

of education and live and 

recorded cases designed to 

improve patient outcomes, 

presented by world-renowned 

practitioners.

CRT PRACTICE 

Discover innovative 

technologies at Innovation 

Alley and participate in the 

Innovations Competition at  

CRT 2026.

CRT INNOVATION

Enjoy Late-Breaking Trials, 

Featured Clinical Science, and 

the Best Abstracts presenting 

the latest evidence designed 

to impact your practice.

CRT EVIDENCE



RE-CONNECT • GENERATE NEW CONTACTS • EXHIBIT

IMPORTANT DEADLINESIMPORTANT DEADLINES

CRT Exhibit & Learning Village Agreement August 1, 2025
CRT Exhibit & Learning Village Exhibitor Kit Available January 5, 2026

$25,000$25,000
2 2 

Complimentary Complimentary 
Badges Badges 

10’ X 10’  10’ X 10’  
BOOTHBOOTH

$40,000$40,000
4 4 

Complimentary Complimentary 
BadgesBadges

10’ X 20’  10’ X 20’  
BOOTHBOOTH

$75,000$75,000
6 6 

ComplimentaryComplimentary
BadgesBadges

10’ X 30’  10’ X 30’  
BOOTHBOOTH

$85,000$85,000
8 8 

ComplimentaryComplimentary
BadgesBadges

20’ X 20’  20’ X 20’  
BOOTHBOOTH

$75,000$75,000
66

ComplimentaryComplimentary
BadgesBadges

LEARNING LEARNING 
CENTERSCENTERS

CRT EXHIBIT & LEARNING 
VILLAGE OPPORTUNITIES  

$10, 000$10, 000
1 1 

Complimentary  Complimentary  
BadgesBadges

INNOVATION INNOVATION 
ALLEYALLEY

Maximize your footprint at CRT 2026. All assignments will be made on a first-come basis.
Priority for space assignment will be based on application and payment received date. 

APPLY TODAY!
CRTmeeting.org
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EXHIBIT RECEPTIONS
12:15 PM - 7:00 PM12:15 PM - 7:00 PM
8:00 AM – 5:30 PM8:00 AM – 5:30 PM
8:00 AM – 5:30 8:00 AM – 5:30 PMPM Sponsor a reception in your Sponsor a reception in your 

exhibit or learning centerexhibit or learning center

Saturday, March 7Saturday, March 7
Sunday, March 8Sunday, March 8
Monday, March 9Monday, March 9



CREATE AN EDUCATIONAL FOOTPRINT

OPTION B:  HOST A PORTION OF THE DAY 

OPTION A:  HOST THE ENTIRE DAY 

Option A Includes: 

SPECIAL EVENT SYMPOSIA
Live Case Support - $75,000
Throughout CRT 2026, live cases will highlight innovative clinical techniques and advances in 
technology. Live cases will be streamed to the conference from around the world.

Case in a Box - $35,000
Present your prerecorded case at CRT highlighting medical devices. Case is integrated into 
the educational program, sponsor will be in complete control of case recording and faculty 
selection.

CASE PRESENTATIONS

SYMPOSIA
Morning Symposia - $30,000
Morning symposia will be held Sunday, March 8, and Monday, March 9.* 

Power Break Symposia - $65,000
Power Break midday symposia will be held on Saturday, March 7; Sunday, March 8; and 
Monday, March 9. * 

Evening Symposia - $80,000
Evening symposia will be held Saturday, March 7; Sunday, March 8; and Monday, March 9.*
*The symposia may be CME-certified or non-CME. Sole or co-sponsorship opportunity.  Symposia have the option 
to be held in the CRT Exhibit & Learning Village to focus on hands-on learning.

Visit https://portal.crtmeeting.org/industry/educational-opportunities to submit your 
application.

APPLY TODAY!

Women in Cardiology Summit
Roundtable - $75,000 | Live Case - $75,000 

Morning Symposia  -  $30,000 | Power Break Symposia - $65,000 
The Women in Cardiology Summit will provide an educational opportunity to discuss topics 

that specifically pertain to women practicing in interventional cardiology while providing 
ample opportunities to network with thought leaders in the field. Open to 100 women 

practicing interventional cardiology.

Women and Heart Symposium - $75,000
Support this “must-attend” CRT symposium focused on the health of women. Sunday, March 8.

Disparities in Cardiology 
Roundtable - $75,000 | Power Break Symposia - $65,000  

Reception  -  $50,000 | Evening Symposia - $80,000 
CRT is committed to discussion by a panel of experts on the impact of racial and gender 

disparities in interventional cardiology. Sponsor the Cardiology Disparities Roundtable 
and provide an educational opportunity to discuss topics that specifically pertain to Equity, 

Inclusion, and Diversity.  Sunday, March 8.

Fellows and Early Career Leaders 
Morning Symposia - $30,000 | Power Break Symposia - $65,000 

Debate - $15,000 | Reception - $50,000 | Evening Symposia - $80,000  
CRT 2026 Fellows and Early Career Leaders programs provide education and networking 

with world-class thought leaders in the fields of interventional cardiology and endovascular 
medicine.  Host a Fellows or Early Career Leaders educational symposium at CRT 2026.



PROMOTIONAL SPONSORSHIPS

CRT Learning Center - $75,000
Set your company apart from the competition and invite attendees for a private experience 
in your own Learning Center. Create a “hands-on” learning experience including interactive 
simulations and models to improve technique. Promote next-gen development.  (7 private 
Learning Centers accessible from the CRT Exhibit & Learning Village.) 

CRT Innovation Alley Showcase - $10,000
Showcase your new products in a high-traffic area at CRT.  Each Showcase includes a table and 
two chairs as well as an optional monitor. Saturday, March 7; Sunday, March 8; and Monday, 
March 9.

Spotlight Session -  $35,000
Create the ultimate learning experience in a 60-minute session incorporating hands-on 
learning with didactic presentations. Position your company in a session in the Spotlight 
Theater or within an educational session. 
* Spotlight Sessions are non-CME. Sessions within an educational session may be CME certified or Non CME.

Nurse and Tech Hands-On Practicum  - $20,000  
Co-sponsor a hands-on experience with the latest technology presented after the Nurse and 
Tech Symposium in the Exhibit & Learning Village.  Sunday, March 8.

INDUSTRY SPONSORSHIPS
Faculty Lounge - $50,000

Create a comfortable retreat for CRT faculty to gather and prepare for their next presentation. 
Access to the Faculty Lounge for four company ambassadors. High visibility with company 

branding at entrance and within lounge. 

CRT Abstract Café  - $50,000
Support scientific advancement by sponsoring the CRT 2026 Abstract Café. Abstract authors 

will showcase their projects while interacting with healthcare professionals. Sponsorship 
includes print ads in Cardiovascular Revascularization Medicine and on-site at CRT.

CRT Innovations - $25,000
Support the presentations of the latest cardiovascular innovations.  This highly attended juried 

contest showcases the latest technologies and concepts in interventional cardiology. 

CRT Interesting Cases - $50,000
Support the presentations of the latest interesting cases. Sponsorship includes digital ad in the 

 on-site CRT Symposia and Exhibitor Guide.

CRT Practicum  
Platinum Sponsorship $50,000 - $25,000

Gold Sponsorship - $24,999 - $20,000
Silver Sponsorship - $19,999 - $15,000

Bronze Sponsorship - $14,999 - $10,000
Join Fellows and Early Career Leaders as they participate in a hands-on Practicum including 

physician-lead hands-on learning. Sunday, March 8, and Monday March 9.

CRT SPONSORSHIPS

ON-SITE EDUCATION



PROMOTIONAL SPONSORSHIPS ON-SITE MARKETING

Entryway Signage - $50,000
Maximize your visibility with structural signage in the gateway to CRT Exhibit and Learning 
Village. 

Window Clings - $50,000
Sponsor the window clings either at the entrance of the Hilton and be the first impression for 
all CRT attendees or Lobby level in proximity to the escalator. Clings will be on entry doors to 
the lobby.

Elevator Clings -  $25,000 - $50,000
One door on three levels - Three sponsorship opportunities on three levels. 
Two doors on two levels -  One sponsorship opportunity on two levels.

Escalator Clings - $50,000 each or two for $75,000
Capture your audience as they move around CRT.  Two branding opportunities: Lobby to 
Exhibit and Learning Village/Registration level or Terrace to educational sessions level. Over 
250 square feet of advertising.

Revolving Door Clings - $25,000
Choose lobby level and registration level.  Greet CRT attendees at the door with highly visible 
clings - 3 clings per door.

Lanyards - $50,000
Gain high visibility by exclusively sponsoring the CRT 2026 lanyard.

CRT Simulcast  - $35,000
Sponsor live case streams from the main arena, alternating with your product information and 

branding. Six TVs placed strategically throughout the conference. 

Key Card Holder & Key Card  - $45,000
Make a first impression when attendees arrive at CRT with custom room key card holders that 

provide your message to every CRT attendee staying at the Washington Hilton Hotel.

CONFERENCE SIGNAGE ON-SITE SPONSORSHIPS



 INDUSTRY PROSPECTUS

ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

DIGITAL
CRT TIMESCRT TIMES

CRT Times Preview Edition $40,000
Sole Sponsor 

Digital and Print

CRT Times Post Edition $40,000
Sole Sponsor 

Digital and Print

PRINT
Symposia and Exhibitor Guide 
Full-page ad - $10,000
*Digital ad also included in CRT 2026 Mobile App

CRTonline.org - Banner - $40,000 
Three-month ad displayed on the News Index 
and News Article pages of CRTonline.org.

Banner Ad on CRTmeeting.org - $50,000 
Banner ad six months prior to CRT 2026 on 
CRTmeeting.org. Attendees often return to 
CRTmeeting.org to register and keep up with 
agenda and meeting developments. 

CRT Mobile App - $60,000
This app helps conference attendees 
navigate CRT 2026 effectively with complete 
educational sessions schedule, timely 
exhibitor information, daily educational 
updates, and meeting special events and 
highlights. Sponsor can send up to two push 
notifications per day at CRT.

CRT Morning Edition - $25,000
Featured banner ad on email sent to all CRT 
attendees each morning  with highlights of  
the upcoming daily sessions.

CRT Wrap-Up - $25,000
Featured banner ad on email summarizing 
the highlights of each day at CRT sent to all 
attendees and the entire CRT  mailing list of 
over 50,000.

CardioTube Interview - $7,500
Create a recorded interview at the Cardiotube 
booth with experts in the field.  Each interview 
will be posted on CRTonline and CardioTube 
websites.  A copy of the recording will be 
provided. 

Wi-Fi - $50,000
Increase visibility by becoming the official 
sponsor of the Wi-Fi access at CRT 2026.  
Sponsors will be featured with customized 
promotional ads and link.

Email - $10,000
Reach the CRT community through targeted 
email communications to our subscriber 
database. Present a customized message on 
innovative product information or activities 
planned for CRT 2026.

Social Media Post - $5,000
Take advantage of CRT’s extensive social 
network with a customized post to boost your 
presence at CRT 2026.

CRT TIMESCRT TIMES DAILIES
On-site at CRT 2026 

3 Editions - Sunday, Monday, and Tuesday - Print 
and Digital

Full-page ad
Premium - back or inside covers - $25,000 

Centerfold - Two-page spread - $25,000
Standard - $20,000



BUILD YOUR
NETWORK!

STAY CONNECTED

#CRT2026


